Land Use Type

Single-Family (up to 1,000 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (1,001 to 1,250 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (1,251 to 1,500 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (1,501 to 1,750 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (1,751 to 2,000 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (2,001 to 2,250 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (2,251 to 2,500 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (2,501 to 3,000 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (3,001 to 3,500 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (3,501 to 4,000 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (4,001 to 4,500 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (4,501 to 5,000 sq. ft.)
Single-Family (more than 5,000 sq. ft.)
Multi-Family

Mobile Home/RV Park

Hotel/Motel

Retail/Commercial

Shopping Center/General Retail
Auto Sales/Service

Bank

Convenience Store w/Gas Sales
Golf Course

Health Club

Movie Theater

Restaurant, Sit-Down
Restaurant, Fast Food

Office/Institutional

Office, General/Medical
Hospital

Nursing Home
Church/Funeral Home
Day Care Center
Elementary/Sec. School

Industrial
Industrial Park

Warehouse
Mini-Warehouse

Unit

Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Unit
Pad
Room

1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.
Hole

1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.

1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.

1000 sq.
1000 sq.
1000 sq.

ft..
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.
ft.

ft.
ft.
ft.

X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

x X

Roads

$787
$870
$937
$992
$1,039
$1,080
$1,117
$1,165
$1,221
$1,268
$1,309
$1,346
$1,379
$771
$558
$1,048

$1.915
$1.779
$1.496
$4.181
$2.278
$1.603
$2.342
$2.421
$5.270

$1.280
$1.782
$499
$737
$1.536
$241

$808
$576
$200

Parks

$469
$531
$582
$623
$659
$690
$718
$755
$797
$832
5864
$891
$916
$447
$556
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

Total

$1,256
$1,401
$1,519
$1,615
$1,698
$1,770
$1,835
$1,920
$2,018
$2,100
$2,173
$2,237
$2,295
$1,218
$1,114
$1,048

$1,915
$1,779
$1,496
$4,181
$2,278
$1,603
$2,342
$2,421
$5,270

$1,280
$1,782
$499
§737
$1,536
$241

$808
$576
$200



