Land Use Type	Unit	Roads	Parks	Total
Single-Family (up to 1,000 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$787	\$469	\$1,256
Single-Family (1,001 to 1,250 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$870	\$531	\$1,401
Single-Family (1,251 to 1,500 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$937	\$582	\$1,519
Single-Family (1,501 to 1,750 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$992	\$623	\$1,615
Single-Family (1,751 to 2,000 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,039	\$659	\$1,698
Single-Family (2,001 to 2,250 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,080	\$690	\$1,770
Single-Family (2,251 to 2,500 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,117	\$718	\$1,835
Single-Family (2,501 to 3,000 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,165	\$755	\$1,920
Single-Family (3,001 to 3,500 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,221	\$797	\$2,018
Single-Family (3,501 to 4,000 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,268	\$832	\$2,100
Single-Family (4,001 to 4,500 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,309	\$864	\$2,173
Single-Family (4,501 to 5,000 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,346	\$891	\$2,237
Single-Family (more than 5,000 sq. ft.)	Dwelling	\$1,379	\$916	\$2,295
Multi-Family	Unit	\$771	\$447	\$1,218
Mobile Home/RV Park	Pad	\$558	\$556	\$1,114
Hotel/Motel	Room	\$1,048	n/a	\$1,048
Retail/Commercial				
Shopping Center/General Retail	1000 sq. ft X	\$1.915	n/a	\$1,915
Auto Sales/Service	1000 sq. ft. X		n/a	\$1,779
Bank	1000 sq. ft. X	\$1.496	n/a	\$1,496
Convenience Store w/Gas Sales	1000 sq. ft. X	\$4.181	n/a	\$4,181
Golf Course	Hole X	\$2.278	n/a	\$2,278
Health Club	1000 sq. ft. X	\$1.603	n/a	\$1,603
Movie Theater	1000 sq. ft. X	\$2.342	n/a	\$2,342
Restaurant, Sit-Down	1000 sq. ft. X	\$2.421	n/a	\$2,421
Restaurant, Fast Food	1000 sq. ft. X	\$5.270	n/a	\$5,270
Office/Institutional				
Office, General/Medical	1000 sq. ft. X	\$1.280	n/a	\$1,280
Hospital	1000 sq. ft. X	=	n/a	\$1,782
Nursing Home	1000 sq. ft. X		n/a	\$499
Church/Funeral Home	1000 sq. ft. X	\$737	n/a	\$737
Day Care Center	1000 sq. ft. X	\$1.536	n/a	\$1,536
Elementary/Sec. School	1000 sq. ft. X	\$241	n/a	\$241
Industrial				
Industrial Park	1000 sq. ft. X	\$808	n/a	\$808
Warehouse	1000 sq. ft. X		n/a	\$576
Mini-Warehouse	1000 sq. ft. X		n/a	\$200
			, -	,